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Locian fencakle Weck

Maslenitsa in Oblomov is celebrated widely.
Last week before the Lent the pancakes are offered
for breakfast, lunch and dinner.

They are cooked according to traditional Russian receipt,
from the leavened. And also there is a great choice of fillings:
caviar, cottage cheese,jam, honey...

So Ilya Ilyich with the guests eat,
enjoy and wish you the same.




Pancakes with sturgeon
Pancakes with salted salmon
Pancakes with smoked white fish
Pancakes with black caviar
Pancakes with red caviar

Pancakes (3 pc)

with boiled condensed milk
with condensed milk

with honey

with butter

with sour cream

with jam

(feijoa, raspberry, strawberry, cherry)

Pancake (1 »c)

+10% service

990 R

640 R

780 R

4290 R

690 R

390 R




