

Russian Pancake Week

Maslenitsa in Oblomov is celebrated widely.

Last week before the Lent the pancakes are offered for breakfast, lunch and dinner.

They are cooked according to traditional Russian receipt, from the leavened. And also there is a great choice of fillings: caviar, cottage cheese, jam, honey...

So Ilya Ilyich with the guests eat, enjoy and wish you the same.





Pancakes with sturgeon	990 R
Pancakes with salted salmon	640 R
Pancakes with smoked white fish	780 R
Pancakes with black caviar	4290 R
Pancakes with red caviar	690 R
Pancakes (3 pc.) with boiled condensed milk with condensed milk with honey with butter with sour cream with jam (feijoa, raspberry, strawberry, cherry)	390 R



90 R

Pancake (1 pc.)